NOME

MARIA EMILLY GOMES DE SOUSA
SAMITA SAMARA SILVA DE SOUSA
ANDRESSA ALVES DE SOUSA
ANTONIO MATEUS XAVIER DASILVA
DEBORAVITORIA OIVEIRA BARBOSA
LIDIALIOBA DE MELO

REBECA DE FREITAS OLIVEIRA
EMILIANE MENDONCA DE SOUSA
LUIZHENRIQUE FELIX DASILVA
MARIA VERIDIANI RODRIGUES XAVIER
DANIEL FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
GEOVANA CRISTINASILVADE SOUSA
IGOR GLAUBER BRAZ ROCHA

MARIA FERNANDA LOPES DASILVA
MIDIAN CONSTANTINO TEIXEIRA
MARIA ALINE GOMES DE SOUSA
NIKOLLY ARAUJO DE MOURA

ROSE DO NASCIMENTO DASSILVA

COD. CURSO
003
003
009
009
009
009
009
011
011
011
025
025
025
025
025
027
027
027

INGRESSANTES CLASSIFICAVEIS COTAS (L1, L2)

NOME CURSO
ENFERMAGEM
ENFERMAGEM
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
MEDICINA VETERINARIA
NUTRICAO

NUTRICAO

NUTRICAO

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

MEDICINA

PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA
PSICOLOGIA

CIDADE

FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA
FORTALEZA

TURNO
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
MANHA
TARDE
TARDE
TARDE



